ICL7106CPL/ICL7106CM44
ICL7107CPL/ICL7107CM44
3-1/2 Digit A/D Converter
High Accuracy, Low Power
nnnnn Key Features
l 100µV Resolution
l High Impedance Differential Inputs
l Differential Reference

3-1/2 Digit A/D Converter
High Accuracy, Low Power
nnnnn Ordering Information
Part Number          Display      Package                      Temp. Range (  C)
ICL7106CPL                       LCD                          DIP40                                           -25 to 70
ICL7106CM44              LCD                             QFP44                                               -25 to 70
ICL7107CPL                          LED                             DIP40                                                 -25 to 70
ICL7107CM44                        LED                             QFP44                                                -25 to 70
JIE XIN INTERNATIONAL CO
杰信电子
JIE XIN INTERNATIONAL CO
杰信电子
Administrator
Oval
4
ICL7106CPL/ICL7106CM44
ICL7107CPL/ICL7107CM44
3-1/2 Digit A/D Converter
High Accuracy, Low Power
nnnnn Electrical Characteristics
      Unless otherwise noted, ICL7106 & ICL7107 are specified at TA = 25OC, fclock = 48KHz.  Supply voltage = 9V (V+ to V-)
Notes: 1. Input voltage may exceed the supply voltages provided the input current is limited to ±100µA.
2. Dissipation rating assumes a device is mounted with all leads soldered to printed circuit board.
Parameter Conditions Min Typ Max Unit
Vin = 0V 0 Digital Reading